BLL	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-N	ESS FORM MAY BE REPROPUED WITH THE	
		2014-009574	
wayne A	VIOCC	Klamath County, Oregon	
6321 JUL	liper way	**************************************	
Ramain	Falls, OR 97603		
Grant	tor's Name and Address* walkelly M. KIOS	00158729201400095740010015	
6321 Juni	per wall	09/15/2014 11:44:06 AM Fee: \$42.00	
Klamath F	-alls, OR 97603		
Grant	ree's Name and Address*	SPACE RESERVED	
After recording, return to (Na Wayne A. and		FOR RECORDER'S USE	
	per way		
Klamain I	Falls, OR 97603	·	
Until requested otherwise, se	end all tax statements to (Name and Address): a Kellu M- Kloss		
6321 Junie			
Klamatu F	WIS. OR 97603		
and addresses of all parties. I	age of a recorded document to show the names Use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1256, Cover Sheet for		
Instrument to be Recorded, if	you need additional space.		
,	Wayne A. Kirss	RANTY DEED - STATUTORY FORM	
conveys and specially	y warfants to 11 M. W. A. K.	loss and Kelly M. Kiass as husband and wife.	
conveys and specially warrants to wayne A. Kless and Kelly M. Kloss as husband and wife, Grantee, the following described real property free of encumbrances created or suffered by the Grantor, except as specifically set forth herein, situated in			
forth herein, situated	in Klamath	County, Oregon:	
Lot 32, Mo	ly INA, according to the	he official plat thereof on fik in the office in County, Oregon.	
of the cou	into Clerk of Klamati	h County, Oregon.	
0. 1710 000			
The property is free		cient, continue description on reverse) ered by the Grantor except (if none, so state):	
The true consideration	on for this conveyance is \$-191-0	(Here, comply with the requirements of ORS 93.030.)	
The true consideration	m for this conveyance is \$=2.22=p==		
DATED S	astantar 15 1 mil		
authority of that entit		; any signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made with the	
~	ty. Ting this instrument, the person transfer	RRING FEE TITLE SHOULD	
INQUIRE ABOUT THE PERSON'S	'S RIGHTS, IF ANY UNDER ORS 195,300, 195,301 AN	ID 195.305 TO 195.336 AND / / / / / /	
LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2	SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT ALLOW		
AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE S	RIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APP IGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PEP	RSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE	
TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD C VERIFY THAT THE UNIT OF LA	HECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY P IND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLI	LANNING DEPARTMENT TO	
DEFINED IN ORS 92.010 OR 21	15.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES. AS DI	OT OR PARCEL, TO DETER-	
TO INQUIRE ABOUT THE RIG	HTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS, IF A	ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300,	
195.301 AND 195.305 TO 195.3 TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER 855, O	336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGO PREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPT:	ER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010.	
	STATE OF OREGON, Count	ty of <u>Klamath</u>	
	This instrument was a	acknowledged before me on September 1919,	
	by Wayne A. WOS	acknowledged before me on,	
		acknowledged before the on	
	as		
	of		
	OFFICIAL STAMP	The same of the sa	
	LINZI ROSE KERR NOTARY PUBLIC- DREGON	1 (Just X) Line	
	COMMISSION NO. 925599	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 311613	
[MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MARCH 16, 2018	171, Commission expices	
PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using	this form to convey real property subject to ORS	92.027, include the required reference.	

Wa-